INS. CASE OWNER	Jackyn	CC 6/AIG1800	1582 1	HOLD	KK: DAC:
у тсуос.	AUBLAN		NMENT	Date / Time :	2/1/8
Pre-assign / CCU Insured Vehicle No Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner	SLE SLE	8329A May OD HP: 9614311 D.O.A: 73-01-18 Nature of Accident:	Claim No. Policy No. Make / Model Place of Accid	177c A Ki	1118765G 19279 hwffle
If NO, Driver Nar Driver Tel	- Committee of the Comm	(V/L: 10 / NO)	Of GIA REPO		IA REPORT: YES / NO inal? Yes / No
Liability: RMKS:	INSRS WSP: Tel: Liabili RMKS	,	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date Time	HATHER X	St. 8274	A . ×	STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1st) Non-Reporting ltr (2nd	
3/1/18 c 10.309m			D TP. INFORM TP. OLD NOW WELL	Non-Reporting ltr (Fin Notification ltr (if non- Call OI: Em After call ltr to OI	il); pickup); pq. 3/[4[20]8],
	Britis and Cherry	(1040.		Documentation Check Notification Itr (if non- After call ite to OI: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill:	The state of the s
	RECEIVED 2	0 APR 2018		Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: -	Sent By: ~		Mandate/Reject Instr LCiD Payment Breakdown Post-Repair Photos:	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost:	Date/Time: >\8\8\\$ \$S\$3,100 ()4	Confirm with: Su days) Reduction:	10. %	Others: Confirm by: UNP	maii Cali
FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Linbility: Repair Cost: wilc1 Loss of Rental (LOR):	\$\$3,34,00	Ď1	DT RHIE ENONO TO	Email Call	in:
Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only	S\$ - (\$ x	days) (= days) days) OR + LOI [Tick only or	one	55	o (Glib)
GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost	S\$ 145 S\$ - S\$ - S\$	(e.g. Tow/ Indepen	dent)	Claim status: Nove Report Format: Survey fee:	nal/Reject/Private Settle TV +300+ +30
Total: FINAL PAYMENT Payce 1: Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ 3,804.45 Date/Time: 18.4.19 S\$ 3,604.45 S\$	Confirm with: heaces Nume 1: Mg SOLETION Nume 2:	Pre tro	Email Call	
Payce 3: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$	Nume 3:			

å	SSIGNMENT
Fritin Date	Veh No. 6 47462P Vi Regn 2005 July
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
DD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck/Trailer or Pick Up.
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make Nissan Pickup == 2664
et Workshop m/s	Colour Silves AC Insured / Std / NI / NA
d	Sp.Reading 401673 TiRadio Insured / Std / NI / NA
nsured	Enc No.
Policy No.	CNO: JAIAH6D22Z0036750.
Claims No.	Gen. Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorda / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inordiy / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Vehi	Modi: NID S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
*	Tyre Size: F: /85 P14C
(Policy Condition)	R 1858146
	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO OF Chao Yeny.
Bal, or Market Value:	Front Real
DAC Accident Roort: Consistent? : Yes or No	R.Bai. 06 mm R.Bai. 06 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	LiBal 06 mm LiBal 06 mm
Est Repairs. 4- days Res.: Yes or No	DOA DOI 25/01/18
Lum Sum: 30 % 3 Val. Yes or No	Survey held at MG Solution .
	Des. of Damages Frt Reat DIS NIS U/C Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN/	
Date Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date Time Action Instruction	
TP Alf.	
Us + 2 m (non - + 7 thd rs - 10	4.5
45: #3:00 (RED: #7,144-6) 70	4-)
45: +3:00 (RED: +7;144-6) 70	4-)
45: +3:100 (RED: +7,144-6) 70	4-)
45: +3:00 (RED: +7,144-6) 70	/ • >
45: +3:00 (RED: +7,144-6) 10	4.)
Creating File Pass to : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
CoaTine Fie Fass to* : Preli. Report : Final Report	
Creatine file Pass to : Preli. Report : Final Report Case Time, File Ratum to :	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee
CraeTime File Fass to 1 : Preli. Report : Final Report CaseTime File Ratum to 1	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Threspositor
CraeTime File Fass to* : Preli. Report : Final Report CaseTime File Ratum to*	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Sunvey Fee: Transporter: Fee: Site Insp. (\$



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inter	rnationale Des Experts En Autom	nobile
AIG A	SIA PACIFIC INS	URANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/AIG18001	582/Aea3
CHA	HENTON WAY #0 RTIS BUILDING APORE 079120	8-16	Date : 26-01-2018	
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
	Insured Veh.	SLK 8329A	Veh. Inspected	GY 7462P
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	26/01/2018
2.	1000	Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	7	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Desc	ription of Damages	
5.		Ge	neral Information	
	Accident Date	23/01/2018	Inspection Date	25/01/2018
	Survey held at	MG SOLUTION PTE LTD		
	**************************************	23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 (SOUTH WING) #02-03B VICOM INSPECTION CEN SINGAPORE 415933	ITRE,	
5a.	1000		Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A	A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS NS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wing) #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: (+65) 6243 1373 | Fax: (+65) 6243 1376 Reg. No: 201427944N

TO

: AIG

DATE

: 24-Jan-18

ATTENTION

: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

JOB TYPE : T/P CLAIM

ESTIMATE REPORT

VEHICLE DETAILS

VEHICLE NO

: GY7462P

Asher

MODEL

: NISSAN P/UP LOWBED

JH 1 AHGO 22 ZOOS 675 0

CHASSIS NO

ACCIDENT DETAILS

DATE : 23-Jan-18

TIME : 10:00HRS

THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT : JACK LI

1

CLAIM DETAIL: PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE		TOTAL LIST PRICE		
4	TAIL GATE Sented	1	\$	1,680.00	\$	1.680.00	
2	REAR BUMPER POSE	1	s	860.00	s	860.00	
-3	REAR CARGO BED(ALUMINIUN)	1	s	2,800.00	s	2,800.00	

2044

TOTAL PRICE

LESS 30%

\$ 5,340.00

1184

- 00

\$ 1,602.00

1430.80

SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 3,738.00

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION		UNIT LIST PRICE		TOTAL LIST PRICE		
1 1	TAIL GATE LOGO M	1	s	80.00	s	-80:00	35.90
2 1	TAIL GATE HINGE HER BELL	2	\$	67.80	\$	135.60	+
3 F	REAR BUMPER BRACKET BELT	2	s	140.30	\$	280.60	2
4 F	REAR BUMPER TOP COVER PIBLE	1	\$	420.00	s	420:00	-28
5 F	REAR BUMPER TOP PLATE THE	1	\$	580.00	\$		-35
6 F	REAR BUMPER STEP PANEL GARNISH	1	\$	360.00	\$	360.00	- 20
7 F	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP	2	5	62.80	s	125.60	+

130020

TOTAL PRICE LESS 10%

\$ 1,901.80 \$ 190.18

SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 1,711.62

S/N DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT S/NETT TOTAL S/NETT

1 REAR NUMBER PLATE BENT	1	S	50.00	\$	_50.00
2 TAILGATE STICKER '70KM' 2 pm	1	\$	40.00	s	.40.00
3 TAILGATE STICKER '5PAX'	1	\$	40.00	\$	40:00
4 REAR BUMPER TOP ALUMINIUN RETAINER RIVERT(SET)	9	s	150.00	s	150.00
5 REVERSE SENSOR 2 d	1	s	220.00	s	220:00

300 TOTAL \$ 500.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION		PRICE	ADJUSTED COST	APPROVED
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS, STRAIGHTEN CHASSIS MEMBER	s	2,000.00	500	
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	s	1,200.00	430-	
3	TUFF COAT	s	250.00	×	
4	WIRING CHECK	\$	80.00*	30	
5	REMOVE AND REFIX CARGO BED ALUMINIUM	s	400.00	×	
6	REMOVE AND REFIT TAIL GATE ALUMINIUNM	\$	250.00	50	
7	REMOVE AND REFIT REAR REVERSE SENSOR	s	120,00	40'	

TOTAL

\$4,300.00

1020

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 5,949.62 TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 4,300.00

TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 10.

10,249.62

APPROVED DETAILS

EXCESS NO. OF DAYS RE-SURVEY

PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM :

DATE & TIME OF SURVEY

SURVEYED BY

CONTACT NUMBER

FAX NUMBER

44,500.00

Adrian Ly +5let 3920.98 1-13 25/01/18 1/5 3.1K

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurve, before after spray painting
- * To deputy permission action during resurvey
- . Parts provising subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary names) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:



23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 (GST Reg. No. 201427944N)

Date

: 18/04/2018

Your Ref

: CC6/AIG18001582/Aea3 (SLK8329A)

To

: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

Attn

: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir/Mdm.

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE GY7462P & SLK8329A ON 23/01/2018 AT ALONG CTE TOWARDS CITY BESIDE BRADDELL ROAD EXIT.

We refer to the above matter.

Attached copies of the following for your kind perusal:

- Proforma Bill No.188098 @ \$\$3,317.00 (Inclusive Of 7% GST)
- Loss of Use @ S\$600.00 (6 Days x S\$100)
- LTA Search @ S\$7.45
- 4) Authorisation to Act
- GlA Report

Hope the above is in order and kindly let us have your confirmation soon.

Tax invoice will be issue upon amount finalized.

Thank You.

Yours faithfully.

Sharon Chia

HP: 9188 6931

E-mail: mg3solution@gmail.com

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

Name : PSL ENGINEER	eins 176 LTD
Address : 58 SUNAZIK	tout DRIVE
SINHAPORE 7	149572
Contact No :	
TO: A/A ASIA PAC	IFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD
Dear Sirs, ACCIDENT INVOLVING _ GY 7462	P AND SLK 8329A ON 23/1/18 Sity boside Braddell Road Exit.
AT/ALONG (TE toward)	Try boside Braddell Road Exit.
Motorcarno. 947462P	P7€ L75 am/are the registered owner of
Please note that I have assigned all competo M/S MG SOLUTION PTE LTD.	nsations monies due to me/us in the above said accident
I/We, hereby authorize you to release all co accident to M/S MG SOLUTION PTELTD and PTE LTD whom I had authorized to collect to	ompensation monies pertaining to the above-mentioned d forward your settlement cheque to M/S MG SOLUTION the said compensation monies.
Thank you	
(10.8)	Mor.
Signature of Claimant	Witness By

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 (South Wing) #02-03B Vicom Inspection Centre, Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 GST Reg. No.: 201427944N

MOTOR CLAIM DISCHARGE

INSURED: P	SL ENLINETEING	PTE LTO
	REG NO: 647467	POLICY NO:
ACCIDENT CLAIM NO);	
	I / We confirm that I / we have	taken delivery of Car / Lorry / Motor Cycle
Registered No	44 7462P	from the repairers,
	SULUTION PTE LTD	***************************************
And that all repairs n	ecessary as a result of an accide	ent in which the said vehicle was Involved on or
		e been completed to my / our satisfaction, and that
	r claim on the above company in	
17 we have no furthe	r claim on the above company is	1 Respect thereof.
Date:	Signature:	***************************************
7		
Co's Stamp:	NRIC No:	***************************************
	22 11-119 11	
	28 (2018 - 3024M)	Vehicle In - >5 1 2012
	28/11/2019	11/4:00 Del - 30/1/2016
		1 av = 6 Hays = \$ 100
		= \$ 600

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 31 January 2018 2:13 PM

To:

'EMILYTMD@GMAIL.COM'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLK 8329A AND GY 7462P ON 23/01/2018



Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18001582/Aea3

31 JAN 2018

EMILY TAN MAY DO

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLK 8329A AND GY 7462P ON 23/01/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Asher

Case Handler DID: 6841 6051 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: Ashersng@lkkauto.com

C.C.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

(Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific - EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

PSL ENGINEERING PTE LTD ("the third perty claiman
38 SUNGEL KADUT DRIVE SIMATURE 729572 Indiana
wher of 5/7462P (vehicle no.) hereby authorize m/ 5 M G SeLu7:0N P76 LTD
the workshop") to act for ma with respect to my claim for repair costs and/ental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no. 677464 that we lamaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 23/1/16 (date) along
CTE towards city beside Bradde 11 Road Ex.+ (location
nvolving vehicle no/s SLK 8329A ("the accident")
manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to recei- payment furtherto settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made avour of the workshop.
further acknowledge that any sattlement the workshop may reach on r
pehalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis inso
as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.
Date this vs day of v (month) 20 vs (year)
SES PIE STORE OF MG
Signed by "the third party claimant" Signed by "the workshop"

Provided always that this discharge of my claim for damages relating to the damage to my vehicle shall not prejudice or affect my turther claim for general and special damages for my personal injuries sustained in the same accident.

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

Well_ MG Solutions P1s 130	("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l
have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor	of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte 114
UKA AUTO CONSULTANTS PIE LTD ("name of su	urveyor") with respect to the amount claimed for
SS 3.3/1.00 (repair costs), SS 480.00	(loss of use/mate) SS 1-35 (search force)
for vehicle no. <u>GY THEAT</u> that was damaged to	pursuant to the accident which occurred
on 38.01.16 (date) along the Townson the beside to	ANDREAL ARE SAIT (Incesting) involving
vehicle no/ssuce_8349 A	(season) involving
This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on	(date) at "the workshop".
We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner Pal E	EXMERSION, DR. LED ("third party claimant")
of vehicle no. 41 14621 to make the claim as set o	ut in the above paragraph and well have full
authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that	t we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of
authority given by "the third party claimant".	
We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific I	Insurance Pte. Ltd for all damages, loss and/or
expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that	at "the third party claimant" after the above said
agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any los	is and evnances suffered and lake to come to
repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage	e to GY7462P (vehicle no) as a result
of the accident.	
We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and	final settlement of any claim of the third cody
claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settleme	int is reached on a without prejudice and without
admission of liability basis.	and the property of the policy
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore 1	aw and the Singapore Courte have evaluate
jurisdication over any dispute arising out of the same.	
Dated this 18 day of 04	(month) 20 18 (year)
	3334
((LKK))	(MG)
Signed by AIG appointed surveyor	-
	Choosed & Signed by "the warterboo"



23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 (GST Reg. No. 20-1427944-N)

TACK INVOICE

Bill To:

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY #07-12 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 INVOICE No: TI 189098

PB No: 188098

Date: 18-April-2018

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

Vehicle Number: GY 7462P

QTY	DESCRIPTION	AM	OUNT
1	To carried out accident repair as per surveyor's recommendation (Lump Sum)	S	3,100.00
	BEFORE GST		3,100.00 217.00
	TOTAL	\$	3,317.00

Cheque should be made payable to MG Solution Pte Ltd

Co's stamp & Authorised Signature

Vehicle Insurance Particulars Result

Vehicle No. 5LK8329A Incident Date/Time 23 Jan 2018 / 10:00:00 Insurance Company Name

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Print

OK

Save as PDF



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

23 Jan 2018 / 10:42:17

Receipt Date/Time: 23 Jan 2018 / 10:42:17

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-180123-000430

Previous Receipt No. :

S/N Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Result of Insurance Enquiry - SLK6329A As at 23 Jan 2018/10:00:00 Insurance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURA	NCE PTE LTD.			17237
1 Insurance Enquiry - SLK8329A Enquiry Fee 20180123104109006403	10.010	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Rounding Difference			0.04
	Total Amount Payable			7.45
	Paid By			
	20180123104116567	Direct Debit: eNi		7.45
	Total			7.45
	Cash Change			0.00
	Tendered Amount			7.45
	Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

Print Receipt | OK | Save as PDF

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Fastlane

	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
	24 Jan 2018 Edit Reg	Est Submitted	25 Jan 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$3,100.00 Edit Estimates	\$\$3,100.00 View Rpt	Ins roth cu	Pending for 5 Report Cancel Case	Survey
,	Main	1	teference	Claim D	etails	Documents		Shaw All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS			[Created	i by adjuster]		
Insured:	Emily Tar	May Do, ID: 5	7529529D					
Main Claimant:	PSL ENGI	NEERING PTE L	TD, Co. Reg. No.:	198403839N				
Vehicle Reg. No.:	GY7462P Date of Loss: 23/01/2018 10:00 - :59 [150 Months From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]							
Claim Type:	Policy/Cover Note No.: 2100499279 (Comprehensive)							
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SLK8329	A		Policy (Claim				
				Excess	ti l			
Repairer:		AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY	23 Kaki Bukit Aven	Company and the Company of the Compa	And had been been sold and the second beautiful to the	and the second second and the second	the state of the s	31
Handling Insurer:		Pacific Insurance esaval@aig.com	ce Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6419	3000 [Handled	by Kesaval, Jaciyi	n-M]	
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance	Co-operative Ltd (HQ) - Tel:				
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pto	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handl	ed by ADRIAN LI	NG) [Final Rp	t due 06/02/20	18]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED				Vie	w All Compase	Case Ma
There are no	mail for this	case.						
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS ⁼			View All	Search Tasks Co	reate New Task	Complet
Due Date	Priority	Type Tasi	Group Subject	t Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created On	Done

Claim Documents

*GY7462P (7337111826SG)

[SLK8329A]

TP

PSL ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Jan 23 2018 10:00AM

[Emily Tan May Do]

MG Solution Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	ices	1 per	page 💟	~
No.	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔻	V
No.	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	-
1	29/01/18 14:40	Accident Statement From: CO - Reg. No: SLKB32BA, Claimant: EMILY TAN MAY DO	0	Load HTM	
Dhy	tos/Images		13.44	page [V]	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	3 per	Thumbnail	-
1	16/03/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	16/03/18 17:52	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
3	16/03/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	16/03/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	16/03/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	16/03/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	16/03/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	16/03/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	16/03/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	16/03/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	2
11	16/03/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	12
12	16/03/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	16/03/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	16/03/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	16/03/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	16/03/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	1
17	16/03/18 17:53	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
18	16/03/18 17:53	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
19	16/03/18 17:53	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	A
20	16/03/18 17:53	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
21	16/03/18 17:53	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	12
22	16/03/18 17:53	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
23	16/03/18 17:53	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
24	16/03/18 17:53	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per s	age 🔻	
Vo.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	17 500 1	Thumbnail	-
1	26/01/18 12:36	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	31/01/18 14:13	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
3	24/04/18 15:26	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	

Page 2 of 2

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 per p	age v	Z
No.	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
5	24/04/18 15:26	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
6	24/04/18 15:26	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			×
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Ramarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TEAM	

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vel	nicle No:	SLK8329A (Insd veh))	Model:	NISSAN P/UP LOWBED 2.7 D
	GY7462P (TP veh) Date of Accident: 23/01/2018				(M)
Dat	te of Accident:	23/01/2018			Total
_			-		
Glo	bal Sum Settlem	ent : [] Yes		[X] No]
Rep	pair Estimate		: \$	11,044.13	1
Fin	al Repair Cost		: \$	3,317.00	
Los	s of Use		: \$	480.00	6.00 days at \$80.00 per day
Rental (if any) LTA / GIA Search Fee Others:		: \$	0.00	days	
LTA	/ GIA Search F	ee	: \$	7.45	
Oth	ers;		\$	0.00	
			: \$		
Fina	al Settlement Su	m	: \$	3,804.45	
Is T		shop GIA Registered	?	[] YES [X] NO (Kindly indicate
A)	For Non GIA R	egistered Workshop:		Agreed Liability	100(%)
B)	For GIA Regist	ered Workshop:		BOLA Applicab	le: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
	BOLA Liability:	(%)		Assessed Liabi	lity (*):(%)
	* Assessed Liab	pility to be filled only for	chain	collisions and for c	ases where BOLA does not apply.
Rer	marks				
Rer	marks				
		n: Payee's Breakdown		: \$	3,804.45
Pay	ment Instructio	n: Payee's Breakdown		: \$	3,804.45

JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN	24 Apr 2018
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Ca Reg No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG18001582/AEA3Q2

Date:

24/04/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100499279

Claimant Vehicle GY7462P No:

Insured Vehicle No :

SLK8329A

Date of Loss:

23/01/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 7337111826SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

GY7462P

Make & Model:

NISSAN P/UP LOWBED, 2.7 D (M)

Engine No:

TD27757091

Reg. Date:

23/07/2005 (Man. Year: 2005)

Chassis No:

JN1AHGD22Z0036750

Colour:

Silver

Odometer:

401673 km

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

2664 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

185 R14C

Rear Tyre Size:

185 R14C

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: CHAO YANG 6 mm CHAO YANG 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: CHAO YANG 6 mm CHAO YANG 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	6,021.62	2,900.98	3,120.64	51.82
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	4,300.00	1,020.00	3,280.00	76.28
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	10,321.62	3,920.98	6,400.64	62.01
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		3,100.00		
(S\$)	10,321.62	3,100.00	7,221.62	69.97
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	722.51	217.00	505.51	69.97
Nett Amount (S\$)	11,044.13	3,317.00	7,727.13	69.97
+ Loss of Use (6.0 x	S\$80.00/day) (S\$)	480.00		
+ Do	c/Search Fee (S\$)	7.45		
	Nett Liability (S\$)	3,804.45		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

25/01/2018

Date Inspected:

25/01/2018 Inspected At:

MG Solution Pte Ltd (HQ)

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #02-03B, VICOM

Page 2 of 4

Adjuster Report

Inspection Centre Singapore 415933

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*TAIL GATE	Dented	1,680.00 FL	*1,184.00 FL
2	1		*REAR BUMPER	Distorted	860.00 FL	*860.00 FL
3	1		*REAR CARGO BED(ALUMINIUM)	Repair	2,800.00 FL	*-FL
4	1		*TAIL GATE LOGO	Necessary	80.00 FN	*35.40 FN
5	2		*TAIL GATE HINGE	Bent	135.60 FN	*135.60 FN
6	2		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET	Bent	280.60 FN	*280.60 FN
7	1		*REAR BUMPER TOP COVER	Distorted	420.00 FN	*288.00 FN
8	1		*REAR BUMPER TOP PLATE	Distorted	580.00 FN	*355.00 FN
9	1		*REAR BUMPER STEP PANEL GARNISH	Deformed	360.00 FN	*205.60 FN
10	2		*REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP	Not Necessary	125.60 FN	*-FN
11	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE	Bent	50.00 FS	*30.00 FS
12	1		*TAILGATE STICKER 70KM	Necessary	40.00 FS	*20.00 FS
13	1		*TAILGATE STICKER 5PAX	Necessary	40.00 FS	*20.00 FS
14	1		*SET REAR BUMPER TOP ALUMINIUM RETAINER RIVERT	Necessary	150.00 FS	*30.00 FS
15	1		*REVERSE SENSOR	Damaged	220.00 FS	*200.00FS
F=Fre	nchise	part. S=S	pcNett. L=ListItemDisc. N=NettItemDisc.	2		Mark Services (1)
				Sub Total (S\$)		3,644.20
			 List Item Discount on L Items 	30.00/30.00% (S\$)	1,602.00	613.20
			- Nett Item Discount on N Items	10.00/10.00% (S\$)	198.18	130.02
				Total Parts (S\$)	6,021.62	2,900.98

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING ,REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS ,STRAIGHTEN CHASSIS MEMBER	New	2,000.00	500.00
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	New	1,200.00	400.00
3	TUFF COAT	New	250.00	0.00
4	WIRING CHECK	New	80.00	30.00
5	REMOVE AND REFIX CARGO BED ALUMINIUM	New	400.00	0.00
6	REMOVE AND REFIT TAIL GATE ALUMINIUM	New	250.00	50.00
7	REMOVE AND REFIT REAR REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	40.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	4,300.00	1,020.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >